
Walk Programme Challenging, Less Challenging, Moderate, Moderate/Easy  
          4th June 2023 (2 Less Challenging Walks & Revised Moderate Walks Final 11th April 2023)    

 
Date / Grade 
of Walk 

Time of  
Departure 

O.S. 
Map 

Start/Fini
sh 
Point 

Description of walk Height 
m/feet 

Distance 
Km/miles 

4th June  
Challenging  

0700hrs 
 

41 118565 
121564 

Achnacon – Track SW – Allt na Muidhe – SSW – Creag Bhan – Meall Lighiche(C) – SE – 
Bealach@104524 – SSW, ESE – Corr na Beinn – ENE – Sgorr na h-Ulaidh(M) – NE – Stob an 
Fhuarain(968) – N – 845m - Bealach@120536 – NW – Track@Approx109548 – NNE – Achnacon –  
Lay by (Coach) (0.5km E on A82 – Signal Rock & Clachaig Inn) 

1365m 
4480ft 

14km 
8.7ml 

4th June  
Less 
Challenging 1 

0700hrs 
 

41 118565 
121564 

Achnacon – Track SW – Allt na Muidhe – Path S – Approx 108531 – ESE – Bealach@119529 – S – 
Stob an Fhuarain(968m) – SW – Sgor na h-Ulaidh(M) – Retrace – Bealach@119529 – N – 845m – 
Bealach@120536 – NW – Track@Approx109548 – NNE – Achnacon – Lay by (Coach) (0.5km E on 
A82 – Signal Rock & Clachaig Inn) 

1180m 
3870ft 

12.5km 
7.8ml 

4th June  
Less 
Challenging 2 

0700hrs 
 

41 118565 
121564 

Achnacon – Track SW – Allt na Muidhe – SSW – Creag Bhan – Meall Lighiche(C) – SE – 
Bealach@104524 – NE, N – Allt na Muidhe – N, NNE - Achnacon – Lay by (Coach) (0.5km E on A82 
– Signal Rock & Clachaig Inn) 
 

810m 
2660ft 

12km 
7.5ml 

       

       
     

NOTE:- 2 COACHES JUNE 
 

  

4th June 
Moderate 

0700hrs 25K 56 
& 50K 
42 

762995 
637842 

Ruthven – Minor Rd W – A9 Subway – Track W, SW – A9 Verge(50m) – X A9@751990 (Care!) – 
Track SW, S – X Br@739975 – SW (Gen Wade’s Mil Rd) – X Br@726962 – SW – Phones – 705940 – 
SSE, SW – X Br@708932 – S, SE – X at Side of Broken Br@713917 – SSW – Loch Cuaich – SW – X 
Dam – Track W – Pwr. Station – Follow Aqueduct – W, SW – A9 Subway - Dalwhinnie – X Br – 
Hotel/Garage 

420m 
1380ft 

23.5km 
14.7ml 

4th June 
Moderate/Easy 

0700hrs 25K 56 
& 50K 
42 

698967 
637842 

Ralia Parking – Minor Rd/Cycleway SSW – 693958 – X A9 (Care!) – Track SSE, SW – 704943 – S – 
Phones – X Br@704940 – 705940 - SSE, SW – X Br@708932 – S, SE – X at Side of Broken 
Br@713917 – SSW – Loch Cuaich – SW – X Dam – Track W – Pwr. Station – Follow Aqueduct – W, 
SW – A9 Subway - Dalwhinnie – X Br – Hotel/Garage 

390m 
1280ft 

18.5km 
11.6ml 

 
 
 

      

 


